
Coaches:

Eric Saroney, Head Coach

Nottingham
(B) V Golf (Syracuse)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2023 Mon Regular Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue), Auburn, Fulton,
Jamesville-Dewitt, East
Syracuse Minoa
(Orange) @ Oswego

8:00
AM

Oswego
Country Club L

Aug 30, 2023 Wed Regular Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue), Auburn, Fulton,
Central Square, Oswego
@ Jamesville-Dewitt

8:00
AM

Drumlins
Country Club L

Aug 30, 2023 Wed Regular Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Orange), Auburn
(White), Jamesville-
Dewitt

8:00
AM

Drumlins
Country Club L

Aug 31, 2023 Thu Regular Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue), Auburn, Fulton,
Oswego, Jamesville-
Dewitt, Central Square
@ TBD

8:00
AM

Auburn -
Highland Golf
Course

L

Sep 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue)

3:30
PM

Wa-Noa Golf
Club NL

Sep 7, 2023 Thu
Regular Season
(Non-League
Game)

Auburn (White) 3:30
PM

Drumlins
Country Club NL

Sep 7, 2023 Thu
Regular Season
(Non-League
Game)

Auburn 3:30
PM

Drumlins
Country Club NL

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue), Syracuse City
(Syracuse City), Auburn,
Central Square,
Oswego, Jamesville-
Dewitt, TBD @ Fulton

4:00
PM

Battle Island
State Park L

Sep 13, 2023 Wed
Regular Season
(At Lakeview Golf
Club)

@ Auburn (White) 3:30
PM TBD NL

Sep 13, 2023 Wed
Regular Season
(At Lakeview Golf
Club)

@ Auburn 3:30
PM TBD NL

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue), Auburn, Fulton,
Oswego @ Central
Square

3:30
PM

CS:Greenview
Country Club L

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Central Square 3:30
PM

CS:Greenview
Country Club L

Sep 28, 2023 Thu Regular Season

Jamesville-Dewitt,
Auburn, Fulton, Central
Square, Oswego @
East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue)

3:30
PM

Links at Erie
Village L

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular Season
(Prep Match)

East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue), Auburn, Fulton,
Central Square,
Oswego, Jamesville-
Dewitt, Auburn (White)
@ TBD

3:30
PM

Tecumseh
Golf Course L
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